o _Vis
_ 2 99 -
v Jeera Rice - 120
| Chole Rice 90 130
_ ‘Rajma Rice 90 130
-”’\'..-‘ : Kadhi Rice 20 130 |
: Fried Rice 190
5. Y Matar Pulao 150 ‘;
,}.j - | Veg. Pulao 170
y e . Veg. Biryani 180
:‘Lg" it Shezwan Rice 180
Ve ,
0 4 Raita
Y y
\ Plain Curd 60 90 _
\ Boondi Raita 70 100 3
\ : Mix Raita 90 110 _—
......}" 4 Namkeen Lassi 100 -
Wi’y Mithi Lassi 110
Ny Bread
& ; . -
(L Plain Roti Tawa 10
(a2 Butter Roti Tawa 10
EN"E o : -
L Plain Roti Tandoor 15 -
'1. i Butter Roti Tandoor 15
; Khasta Roti 40
Missi Roti 40
Lacha Parantha 70
Aloo Parantha 70
Gobhi Parantha 89
Aloo Pyaz Parantha 89
Paneer Parantha 100 - -
Garlic Parantha 100 b »
Pyaz Parantha 100
Mix Parantha 110 '
Stuff Parantha 120 o
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. ' L 2
:
: 70 i
§ Paneer Momos : 60 100
~_ Pizza Momos .- 129
S ~ Fried Veg. Momos 50 90
¥ Fried Paneer Momos 60 100 .
i, Extra Momos Chutney 20 i
ST N |
ik °
T Spring Roll
et ¥
w‘f* . _SpringRoll 50 70
y " Veg.Spring Roll 60 100
X : -
*\ Chinese o
: N Chilli Potato 120 -
b [ Z Honey Chilli Potato 160
\ * Chilli Gobhi 160 .'
g Honey Chilli Gobhi wib
Wi Chilli Paneer (Dry) 180 .
"-A [ Chilli Paneer (Gravy) 200
N2 o Chilli Mashroom _s
/ / . Honey Chilli Mashroom isg .
,_ Manchurian (Dry) 160
Manchurian (Gravy) 180
Shakes
Vanilla Shake 110 e
Strawberry Shake 110 ‘; \ -
Cold Coffee 120 »
Chocolate Shake 120 _
Butter Scotch Shake 120 '
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‘Plain Naan -
Butter Naan’
Aloo Naan
Aloo Pyaz Naan
Garlic Naan
Paneer Naan
Stuff Naan

Sabzi

Daal Fry
Rajma
Cholle

Daal Tadka
Aloo Matar

Aloo Gobhi

Aloo Jeera

Daal Makhani
Sahi Paneer

Palak Paneer
Mashroom Masala

Tava Chaap
Matar Paneer
Matar Mashroom

Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Kadhai Mashroom
Kadhai Chaap
Paneer Do Pyaza
Handi Paneer

Chana Masala

Butter Paneer Masala
Mix Veg.

Paneer Bhuji

50
60
70
90
90
100
110

90
90
90
100

100
100

100
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120

130
130

LR

160
160
160
180
170
170
170
190
190
200
200
190

200
200

200
200
200
200
210
230
220

—
240.

190
250
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_ * Chinese combo Chinese combo
€ Manchurian Manchurian e
: & %
Fried rice Noodles
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S\ Veg. Thali Special Thali
_‘i{‘, Shahi Paneer Kadhai Paneer
+
\'\ Daal Makhani Mix ng -
' g Daal Makhani -
A Salad *
\ + Jeera Rice - %
Roti/Parantha/Naan + »
~ Salad
+
J\ Roti/Parantha/Naan -
I = 4 = - Fa
\ /’ S 130 L 2UL
Nl
P -
J__ L ]
Delux Thali -
f‘ Kadhai Paneer
.
A Mix Veg.
+
Daal Makhani
+
Jeera Rice
+
Salad
+
Raita
+
Papad/Sweet
+ - -
Roti/Parantha/Naan - .
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